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Sr. No. Roll Number Name DOB Cat. Sub Cat. Total Marks

1 218133 BANTI 6-Mar-93 SC UR 124

2 218136 BHOOP SINGH 25-Oct-90 GENERAL UR 138

3 218145 CHEENA KUMARI CHADDA 5-Feb-90 GENERAL UR 140

4 218163 DEVENDER JEET 13-May-88 SC UR 119

5 218189 HANISH KUMAR 5-Jul-90 OBC UR 134

6 218223 KANCHANA DEVI 21-Sep-90 SC UR 133

7 218228 KAVITA 23-Apr-91 OBC UR 115

8 218235 KUMARI MEGHA SHARMA 21-Sep-94 GENERAL UR 136

9 218313 PANKAJ DIWAN 18-Oct-89 SC UR 126

10 218327 PARMOD 23-Dec-91 ST UR 118

11 218413 ROHIT KAUSHAL 24-May-91 GENERAL UR 132

12 218414 ROHIT KUMAR 18-Oct-90 OBC UR 116

13 218421 SACHIN PATIAL 21-Jan-92 GENERAL IRDP 119

14 218430 SANDEEP KUMAR 26-Nov-89 GENERAL UR 142

15 218432 SANDEEP KUMAR 4-Jul-92 SC UR 138

16 218471 SHRAVAN KUMAR 4-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 136

17 218566 VISHAL SHARMA 9-Sep-91 OBC IRDP 92

18 218571 VIVEK KUMAR 8-May-93 OBC UR 138

19 218610 ABHISHEK MALHOTRA 15-May-91 SC UR 128

20 218676 ANITA KUMARI 3-Nov-88 GENERAL IRDP 121

21 218681 ANKIT KUMAR 7-Jul-91 OBC UR 139

22 218727 ASHISH SHARMA 7-Nov-93 GENERAL UR 143
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23 218755 BHARAT PURI 31-Oct-89 GENERAL UR 141

24 218820 JAGDISH 9-May-87 ST UR 120

25 218858 LAKHWINDER SINGH 22-Mar-92 ST UR 113

26 218890 MANOJ KUMAR 3-Jan-73 OBC UR 115

27 219004 RAJAT SHARMA 23-Jun-91 GENERAL UR 145

28 219022 RAJNISH KUMAR 16-Mar-91 OBC IRDP 101

29 219170 VIDESH KUMAR 5-Feb-93 ST UR 130

30 219213 VISHAL MISHRA 12-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 142

31 219273 AJAIN ANAND 30-Nov-90 GENERAL UR 141

32 219276 AJAY KUMAR 11-Oct-94 OBC UR 144

33 219361 BHUPENDER PAL 12-Nov-91 GENERAL UR 138

34 219364 BHUPINDER PAL 10-Jun-90 GENERAL UR 139

35 219374 CHITAR KUMAR 27-Dec-90 GENERAL UR 140

36 219392 DEVINDER KUMAR 23-Sep-91 GENERAL UR 141

37 219412 DIVIJ 20-Jul-92 SC UR 131

38 219584 NISHA 24-Jun-84 SC UR 116

39 219590 NITESH THAKUR 15-Mar-92 GENERAL UR 141

40 219595 NITISH UPADHYAY 20-May-89 GENERAL UR 146

41 219706 SACHIN GUPTA 4-Mar-92 GENERAL UR 152

42 219722 SANJAY KUMAR 17-Jun-93 GENERAL IRDP 134

43 219748 SHIKHA 15-Oct-94 OBC UR 123

44 219765 SULESH KUMAR 17-Mar-92 ST UR 117

45 219773 SUNIL KUMAR 20-Dec-92 OBC IRDP 122

46 219788 SWATI CHANDEL 23-Dec-92 GENERAL UR 138

47 219814 VIJAY KUMAR 16-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 132
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48 219891 ABHISHEK MOHAN KAPIL 13-Aug-91 GENERAL UR 134

49 219897 ADITI THAKUR 6-Apr-91 OBC IRDP 103

50 219921 AMIT KUMAR 30-Dec-89 GENERAL UR 135

51 219931 ANIL KUMAR 1-Jul-90 GENERAL IRDP 111

52 219942 ANKUR THAKUR 15-Nov-91 GENERAL UR 153

53 220047 HEM PRAKASH 20-Apr-94 GENERAL UR 139

54 220175 NITESH KUMAR 4-Jan-93 GENERAL UR 140

55 220216 PRAVEEN BHARTI 11-Dec-91 SC UR 120

56 220373 SUMBUL SHUKLA 17-Aug-90 GENERAL UR 138

57 220402 TEK CHAND 2-Jun-93 GENERAL IRDP 150

58 220428 VIKAS CHOPRA 22-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 138

59 220457 VIVEK THAKUR 26-Oct-87 GENERAL UR 138
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